Tahlequah Area Apartment and Housing Rental Listing

Apartments
Camelot Rental Properties
Cedar Avenue Apartments

Cedar Crest Apartments
Cherokee Hills Apartments
Davis Retirement Apartments
East & South Gate Apartments
Garden Walk Apartments
Georgetown Apartments
Hunter’s Glen
New Seasons Apartments
Northbrook Apartments
Pleasant View Apartments

Redmen Studios

Savannah Park Apartments
Savannah Townhouses
Scholars Inn
Southridge Apartments
Stadium Apartments
Tahlequah Terrace Apartments
Twin Oaks
University Apartments
Vista Hills Apartments
Vista Hills Townhomes
Wolfrun Apartments
Woodhaven Apartments

Land Lords

Ann Buzzard
Berry’s Property Rentals

Century 21/Wright Real Estate
Debra Smoke
James and Carol Haney
Justin Hackworth
Larry Haney
Lowery Property Group
Property Solutions
Randy Jameson
Rosco Inc.
Tahlequah Property Rentals
Wanda Kinsey

Address
1237 Camelot Drive
1145 North Cedar
503 W. Allen Road
200 E. Monroe Street
310 North Street
711 N. East Avenue
18165 W 798 Road
1101 Crafton Street
2125, 1499 N Grover Ln
903 W. Fox Street
725 N. Vinita Avenue
1390 N. Heritage Lane
111 W. Morgan Street
1112 Rozell Avenue
1300 Cedar Avenue
1000 N. Grand Avenue
201 Southridge Road
1406 North Grand Avenue
603 Pamela Street
1300 N. Jones Avenue
1200 N Trimble Avenue
606-608 Rolling Hills Drive
607-609 Rolling Hills Drive
901 Seminary Avenue
202 Woodhaven Ave

Address
908 S. Muskogee

Randy Hale

1598 S. Muskogee Avenue
Jerry Moore

220 N. Muskogee Avenue

Phone
918-453-9758
918-708-2409
918-456-3859
918-456-0320
918-456-4000
918-456-6440
918-456-0561
918-458-1700
918-207-8122
918-458-3000
918-453-2820
918-300-0574
918-316-2836
918-456-4168
918-772-5075
918-456-0320
918-205-4733
918-456-0320
918-456-1884
918-456-6270
918-456-8009
918-457-4100
918-457-4100
918-456-0720
918-320-9730

Phone
918-458-9217
918-456-6111

918-456-5288
918-598-4188
918-456-5729
918-316-3651
918-456-2485
918-207-9418
918-457-4100
918-456-5239
918-456-5223
918-458-5555
918-456-9815





