

Tahlequah Area Apartment and Housing Rental Listing

Apartments	Address	Phone
Camelot Rental Properties	1237 Camelot Drive	918-453-9758
Cedar Avenue Apartments	1145 North Cedar	918-708-2409
Cedar Crest Apartments	503 W. Allen Road	918-456-3859
Cherokee Hills Apartments	200 E. Monroe Street	918-456-0320
Davis Retirement Apartments	310 North Street	918-456-4000
East & South Gate Apartments	711 N. East Avenue	918-456-6440
Garden Walk Apartments	18165 W 798 Road	918-456-0561
Georgetown Apartments	1101 Crafton Street	918-458-1700
Hunter's Glen	2125, 1499 N Grover Ln	918-207-8122
New Seasons Apartments	903 W. Fox Street	918-458-3000
Northbrook Apartments	725 N. Vinita Avenue	918-453-2820
Pleasant View Apartments	1390 N. Heritage Lane	918-300-0574
Redmen Studios	111 W. Morgan Street	918-316-2836
Savannah Park Apartments	1112 Rozell Avenue	918-456-4168
Savannah Townhouses	1300 Cedar Avenue	918-772-5075
Scholars Inn	1000 N. Grand Avenue	918-456-0320
Southridge Apartments	201 Southridge Road	918-205-4733
Stadium Apartments	1406 North Grand Avenue	918-456-0320
Tahlequah Terrace Apartments	603 Pamela Street	918-456-1884
Twin Oaks	1300 N. Jones Avenue	918-456-6270
University Apartments	1200 N Trimble Avenue	918-456-8009
Vista Hills Apartments	606-608 Rolling Hills Drive	918-457-4100
Vista Hills Townhomes	607-609 Rolling Hills Drive	918-457-4100
Wolfrun Apartments	901 Seminary Avenue	918-456-0720
Woodhaven Apartments	202 Woodhaven Ave	918-320-9730

Land Lords	Address	Phone
Ann Buzzard		918-458-9217
Berry's Property Rentals	908 S. Muskogee	918-456-6111
Century 21/Wright Real Estate	Randy Hale	918-456-5288
Debra Smoke		918-598-4188
James and Carol Haney		918-456-5729
Justin Hackworth		918-316-3651
Larry Haney		918-456-2485
Lowery Property Group	1598 S. Muskogee Avenue	918-207-9418
Property Solutions	Jerry Moore	918-457-4100
Randy Jameson		918-456-5239
Rosco Inc.		918-456-5223
Tahlequah Property Rentals	220 N. Muskogee Avenue	918-458-5555
Wanda Kinsey		918-456-9815